Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

Other
Commercial Bank
Other Bank
Bonds

Total

Percentage

< 1lyear
3.86
0.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.66
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.53

0.05

1-5 years
103.37
562.02

59.39
1.28
475.40
25.95
0.00
0.00
1,885.73

2,551.12

27.43

>5-10 years

202.77
611.71
475.78

68.00

0.00

67.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

814.49

8.76

>10 years

407.74
2,403.36
1,092.68
939.78
254.98
115.92

0.00

0.00
3,118.42

5,929.51

63.76

Total

717.74
3,577.75
1,627.85
1,009.06
730.38
210.46
0.00

0.00
5,004.15

9,299.64

100.00




